
2007 Long Island Championships 
May 6th, 2007 

Race time:  9:00   Event:  Men’s Varsity 4+     
 
Heat 1 

1st place 2nd place 3rd place 4th place 5th place 6th place 7th place 
Nutley Fordham      

       
 
Heat 2 
1st place 2nd place 3rd place 4th place 5th place 6th place 7th place 

Half 
Hallow 
Hills 

Manhasset St. Anthony’s St. John 
the Babtist 

Horace 
Mann 

  

       
 
 
 
 
Race time:  9:10   Event:  Women’s Novice 8+    
 
Heat 1 

1st place 2nd place 3rd place 4th place 5th place 6th place 7th place 
St. Anthony’s Nutley East End Manhasset    

4:06.84 4:14.71 
 

4:48.84 4:60.73    

 
Heat 2 

1st place 2nd place 3rd place 4th place 5th place 6th place 7th place 
St John the 

Babtist 
Bay 

Shore 
Row NY     

 
5:32.47 

 
5:20.77 
(penalty) 

 
DQ 

    

 
 
 
Race time:  9:20   Event:  Men’s Varsity 2x    
 
Heat 1 

1st place 2nd place 3rd place 4th place 5th place 6th place 7th place 
Friends 

Academy 
Crew Club 
of Oyster 

Bay 

Bay Shore South 
Jersey 

St John the 
Babtist 

  

 
4:15.2 

 
4:27.71 

 
4:33.39 

 
4:58.8 

 
5:15.74 

  

 
Heat 2 

1st place 2nd place 3rd place 4th place 5th place 6th place 7th place 
South 
Jersey 

East End St John the 
Babtist 

Friends 
Academy 

   

 
4:05.1 

 
4:13.48 

 
4:36.23 

 
4:45.79 

   

 
 
 
 



2007 Long Island Championships 
May 6th, 2007 

Race time:  9:30   Event:  Women’s Varsity 4x    
 
Heat 1 

1st place 2nd place 3rd place 4th place 5th place 6th place 7th place 
South 
Jersey 

Friends 
Academy 

Crew Club 
Oyster Bay 

Half Hollow 
Hills 

St John the 
Babtist 

  

4:07.81 4:17.03 
 

4:33.0 4:38.0 4:02.78   

 
Heat 2 

1st place 2nd place 3rd place 4th place 5th place 6th place 7th place 
Huntington Crew Club 

of Oyster 
Bay 

East End     

4:54 5:05.16 5:14     
 
 
Race time:  9:40   Event:  Women’s Junior 4+    
 
Heat 1 

1st place 2nd place 3rd place 4th place 5th place 6th place 7th place 
Manhasset Nutley South 

Jersey 
St. Anthony’s    

 
5:00 

 
5:01 

 
5:07 

 
5:20.97 

   

 
Heat 2 

1st place 2nd place 3rd place 4th place 5th place 6th place 7th place 
Mountain 

Lake 
St. Anthony’s St. John 

The Babtist 
    

 
4:33.92 

 
4:37.09 

 
5:00.92 

    

 
 
Race time:  9:50   Event:  Men’s Novice 8+    
 
Heat 1 
1st place 2nd place 3rd place 4th place 5th place 6th place 7th place 
St. John 

the Babtist 
Nutley Crew Club 

of Oyster 
Bay 

Cold 
Spring 
Harbor 

St. 
Anthony’s 

Huntington  

3:52 3:54 4:00.90 4:06 4:28.53 4:38.57  
 
Heat 2 
1st place 2nd place 3rd place 4th place 5th place 6th place 7th place 

South 
Jersey 

Fordham Iona Half Hollow 
Hills 

Manhasset   

4:00 4:05.29 4:18.79 4:34.13 4:55.54   
 
Heat 3 

1st place 2nd place 3rd place 4th place 5th place 6th place 7th place 
St. Anthony’s Bay Shore Beach 

Channel 
East End Iona   

 +7.41 +50.91 +1:14.22 +1.55.41 
 

  



2007 Long Island Championships 
May 6th, 2007 

Race time:  10:05   Event:  Women’s Varsity 4+    
 
Heat 1 
1st place 2nd place 3rd place 4th place 5th place 6th place 7th place 

Nutley St. Anthony’s South 
Jersey 

Manhasset Row NY   

4:17 4:26.28 4:35.91 4:47.97 4:59.5   
 
Heat 2 
1st place 2nd place 3rd place 4th place 5th place 6th place 7th place 
Row NY St. Anthony’s Cold Spring 

Harbor 
Half Hollow 

Hills 
Manhasset Horace 

Mann 
 

4:22.3 4:36.97 4:41.19 5:02.3 5:05.3 5:42.43  
 
 
 
 
Race time:  10:15   Event:  Women’s Varsity 2x    
 
Heat 1 

1st place 2nd place 3rd place 4th place 5th place 6th place 7th place 
Crew Club 
of Oyster 

Bay 

South 
Jersey 

Friends 
Academy 

St. John the 
Babtist 

Half Hollow 
Hills 

  

 
4:27 

 
4:32.37 

 
4:59.3 

 
4:60.33 

   

 
Heat 2 

1st place 2nd place 3rd place 4th place 5th place 6th place 7th place 
Friends 

Academy 
Crew Club 
of Oyster 

Bay 

     

 
4:35 

 
5:02 

   
 

  

 
 
Race time:  10:25   Event:  Men’s Varsity 1x    
 
Heat 1 

1st place 2nd place 3rd place 4th place 5th place 6th place 7th place 
Friends 

Academy 
Crew Club 
of Oyster 

Bay 

St. John 
the Babtist 

Crew Club 
of Oyster 

Bay 

South 
Jersey 

  

4:24 4:39.49 
 

4:54.40 5:05.17 5:19.49   

 
Heat 2 

1st place 2nd place 3rd place 4th place 5th place 6th place 7th place 
Friends 

Academy 
Crew Club 
of Oyster 

Bay 

East End Crew Club 
Oyster Bay 

St John the 
Babtist 

Friends 
Academy 

 

 +5.47 +22.0 +27.18 +34.21 
 

+36.21  

 
 



2007 Long Island Championships 
May 6th, 2007 

 
Race time:  10:35   Event:  Men’s Novice 4+    
 
Heat 1 
1st place 2nd place 3rd place 4th place 5th place 6th place 7th place 

South 
Jersey 

Half Hollow 
Hills 

Cold 
Spring 
Harbor 

Mountain 
Lakes 

East End Nutley Huntington 

 
3:53 

 
3:59.53 

 
4:03.22 

 
4:21.34 

 
4:30.07 

 
4:36.47 

 
4:40.07 

 
Heat 2 

1st place 2nd place 2nd place 4th place 5th place 6th place 7th place 
St. 

Anthony’s 
Beach 

Channel 
Crew Club 
of Oyster 

Bay 

St John 
the Babtist 

Huntington Manhasset  

 
4:05 

 
4:12.78 

 
4:12.78 

 
4:20.03 

 
4:32.25 

 
4:32.26 

 

 
Heat 3 

1st place 2nd place 3rd place 4th place 5th place 6th place 7th place 
St John the 

Babtist 
Cold Spring 

Harbor 
Half Hollow 

Hills 
Horace 
Mann 

East End Cold Spring 
Harbor 

 

  
+21.07 

 
+27.07 

 
+30.47 

 
+44.47 

 
+56.53 

 

 
 
Race time:  10:50   Event:  Women’s Junior 8+   
 
Heat 1 

1st place 2nd place 3rd place 4th place 5th place 6th place 7th place 
St. Anthony’s Bay Shore South 

Jersey 
Nutley St John the 

Babtist 
  

 
3:51.84 

 
3:57.17 

 
4:00.17 

 
4:06.14 

 
4:23.77 

  

 
Heat 2 

1st place 2nd place 3rd place 4th place 5th place 6th place 7th place 
South 
Jersey 

Cold Spring 
Harbor 

Bay Shore     

 
4:11.00 

 
4:20.40 

 
4:31.03 

  
 

  

 
 
Race time:  11:00   Event:  Men’s Novice 2x   
 
Final 

1st place 2nd place 3rd place 4th place 5th place 6th place 7th place 
St. John the 

Babtist 
Half Hollow 

Hills 
St. John the 

Babtist 
    

 
4:24.0 

 
4:34.81 

 
5:16.37 

    

 
 
 



2007 Long Island Championships 
May 6th, 2007 

 
 
Race time:  11:10   Event:  Women’s Novice 4x    
 
Final 

1st place 2nd place 3rd place 4th place 5th place 6th place 7th place 
St. John the 

Babtist 
Friends 

Academy 
East End     

 
4:27 

 
 

 
DQ 

    

 
Race time:  11:20   Event:  Men’s Junior 4+   
 
Heat 1 

1st place 2nd place 3rd place 4th place 5th place 6th place 7th place 
Huntington Nutley Mountain 

Lakes 
St. 

Anthony’s 
Huntington   

 
3:46 

 
3:47 

 
3:49 

 
4:05.02 

 
4:42.96 

  

 
Heat 2 

1st place 2nd place 3rd place 4th place 5th place 6th place 7th place 
Huntington St. John 

the Babtist 
St. 

Anthony’s 
Cold 

Spring 
Harbor 

Beach 
Channel 

  

 
3:37 

 
3:38 

 
3:43 

 
3:56.9 

 
4:28.53 

 

  

 
 
Race time:  11:30   Event:  Women’s Varsity 8+  
 
Final 

1st place 2nd place 3rd place 4th place 5th place 6th place 7th place 
South 
Jersey 

Nutley Manhasset     

 
3:45 

 
3:46 

 
3:52.67 

    

 
 
 
 
Race time:  11:40   Event:  Men’s Novice 4x    
 
Final 
1st place 2nd place 3rd place 4th place 5th place 6th place 7th place 
East End Friends 

Academy 
     

 
4:28 

 
4:48.62 

     

 
 
 
 
 



2007 Long Island Championships 
May 6th, 2007 

Race time:  11:50   Event:  Women’s Novice 2x    
 
Final 

1st place 2nd place 3rd place 4th place 5th place 6th place 7th place 
St John the 

Babtist 
East End      

  
+1.33.50 

 

     

 
 
 
Race time:  11:55   Event:  Women’s Novice 4+   
 
Heat 1 

1st place 2nd place 3rd place 4th place 5th place 6th place 7th place 
St. Anthony’s South 

Jersey 
Nutley Manhasset    

 
4:32 

 
4:54 

 
4:54.23 

 

 
 

   

 
Heat 2 

1st place 2nd place 3rd place 4th place 5th place 6th place 7th place 
Mountain 

Lakes 
Horace 
Mann 

Bay Shore     

 
5:22 

 
5:25.35 

 
5:47.73 

 

  
 

  

 
Heat 3 

1st place 2nd place 3rd place 4th place 5th place 6th place 7th place 
Cold 

Spring 
Harbor 

St John the 
Babtist 

Huntington East End Half Hollow 
Hills 

  

 
4:49 

 
5:11.05 

 
5:14.23 

 
5:14.29 

 
5:39.52 

 

  

 
 
Race time:  12:10   Event:  Women’s Varsity 1x  
 
Final 

1st place 2nd place 3rd place 4th place 5th place 6th place 7th place 
Crew Club 
of Oyster 

Bay 

Crew Club 
of Oyster 

Bay 

Crew Club 
of Oyster 

Bay 

Friends 
Academy 

Friends 
Academy 

Crew Club 
of Oyster 

Bay 

 

 
4:17.69 

 
4:23.63 

 
4:28.45 

 
4:39 

 
4:48.07 

 
4:51.75 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 



2007 Long Island Championships 
May 6th, 2007 

Race time:  12:20   Event:  Men’s Varsity 4x    
 
Final 

1st place 2nd place 3rd place 4th place 5th place 6th place 7th place 
Friends 

Academy 
South 
Jersey 

East End St John 
the Babtist 

Huntington Friends 
Academy 

 

 
3:39 

 
3:40.69 

 

 
3:51.48 

 
4:02.54 

 
4:10.89 

 
4:30.76 

 

 
 
 
 
Race time:  12:30   Event:  Women’s Light weight 4+  
 
Final 

1st place 2nd place 3rd place 4th place 5th place 6th place 7th place 
Nutley St John the 

Babtist 
Row NY South 

Jersey 
   

 
4:16 

 
4:24.78 

 
4:29.34 

 
4:33.75 

   

 
 
 
 
Race time:  12:40   Event:  Men’s Junior 8+    
 
Final 

1st place 2nd place 3rd place 4th place 5th place 6th place 7th place 
St Anthony’s St John the 

Babtist 
Nutley Beach 

Channel 
Huntington Bay Shore  

 
3:21 

 
3:34.15 

 

 
3:42.15 

 
3:48.09 

 
3:59.37 

 
3:59.47 

 

 
 
 
 
Race time:  1:10   Event:  Men’s Lt wt 4+  
 
Final 

1st place 2nd place 3rd place 4th place 5th place 6th place 7th place 
Manhasset St Anthony’s Nutley South 

Jersey 
St John the 

Babtist 
  

 
3:58 

 
3:59 

 

 
4:00 

 
4:05 

 
4:12.37 

  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



2007 Long Island Championships 
May 6th, 2007 

Race time:  1:20   Event:  Women’s Ltwt 8+   
 
Final 

1st place 2nd place 3rd place 4th place 5th place 6th place 7th place 
Nutley St John the 

Babtist 
     

 
3:50 

 
 

     

 
 
 
 
Race time:  1:30   Event:  Men’s Varsity 8+  
 
Final 

1st place 2nd place 3rd place 4th place 5th place 6th place 7th place 
St Anthony’s Nutley 

 
Cold 

Spring 
Harbor 

Manhasset Bay Shore Cold 
Spring 
Harbor 

 

 
3:38 

 
3:43.01 

 
3:43.02 

 
3:43.04 

 
3:43.05 

 
3:54 

 

 


